

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT					1 OF 1	
BARODA TOWNSHIP SCRATCH COURSE					Bid #2023-016	
RECORD OF BIDS					Bid Due: 2/22/2023	
CONTRACTOR			RIETH-RILEY		MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
492	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$5.00	\$2,460.00	\$6.00	\$2,952.00
54	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$81.50	\$4,401.00	\$110.00	\$5,940.00
462	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$81.50	\$37,653.00	\$104.00	\$48,048.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$1.00	\$248.00
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$1.00	\$248.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$58,510.00</b>		<b>\$66,936.00</b>	